


EXPLODED VIEW: EV DISTRIBUTION BLOCK 

DRAWING #: 0J5738  GROUP H 

 
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: K-3626-B  Page 2 of 2 

DATE: 8/14/15 

 1 022131 64 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC 
 2 0J3958A 4 CU BUSS BAR, 1/4"X2.5" 625A 
 3 0A7387 24 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 40 C10.9 
 4 022145 12 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC 
 5 039253 6 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 C8.8 
 6 022237 16 WASHER LOCK 3/8 
 7 022129 6 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16 
 (1)8 0J52970ST0R 1 BRACKET, DISTRIBUTION BLOCK 
 9 045771 6 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 CLEAR ZINC 
 10 032414 8 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 5/8 G5 
 11 0G3922 24 NUT HEX M10-1.5 C10 ZINC 
 12 023152 8 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 3/4 G5 
 13 0C6937M 8 INSULATOR, STANDOFF 600V3/8-16 
 14 046526 24 WASHER LOCK M10 
 
NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED): 
(1) SHEET METAL PARTS LISTED IN THE BOM TABLE ARE REPRESENTING GENERIC PARTS (NO COLOR)  

    •  MANUFACTURING: FOR CORRECT MATERIAL AND COLOR REFER TO XA BOM. 
    •  CUSTOMER: WHEN ORDERING REPLACEMENT PARTS ENTER BASE NUMBER (FIRST 6 DIGITS ONLY) IN THE SYSTEM FOR  
     CORRECT MATERIAL AND COLOR (FOR REFERENCE SEE GUIDELINE 0H7169). 
 


